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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Khadeejath Sama A Askar Ali A T (HSBN) Tharavikka House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

2 25/01/2026 ANEES ADKAR ISUBU ADKAR 
(FTHR)

004/498, Pilankatta 
House, Nekraje, Nekraje 
Post, 671543, Kasaragod

  

3 25/01/2026 ABHISHEK Nagesh (FTHR) 33/172 A, Shree durgha 
nilaya, rama menon 

road, kasaragod, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

4 25/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
MALUFA SHAIMA 

MAHIN KALANAD 
(FTHR)

MALU MEHNU 
MANZIL, KORKKOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

5 25/01/2026 B Kaushik Kumar Sulochana (MTHR) 2/201, Ballur, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasargod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Thilaka K Sathish Kumar (FTHR) Sheshavana, Near 
Sheshavana temple, 

Kudlu, Ramdas nagar, 
671124, kasaragod

  

7 25/01/2026 Shradha P shetty Prakash shetty T (FTHR) jappa house, 
bankarakunnu, 

adukkathbail, kasaragod, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

8 25/01/2026 Shreyas KJ K Jayantha (FTHR) 319 B, Near 
Chamundeshwari 

temple, Kudlu, Ramdas 
nagar, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

9 25/01/2026 deekshith dhanalakshmi (MTHR) 4/248g, ck querters, 
kelugudde road, 

thalipadpu, adkathbail, 
kasaragod, 671121, 

kasaragod

  

10 25/01/2026 Gayathri Ganesh (FTHR) 1/95a, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

11 25/01/2026 KRIPA  V MADHURI (MTHR) ADKATHBAIL 
BEACH, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

12 25/01/2026 Navaneeth K Rajendra k (FTHR) 358, Near 
Chamundeshwari 

temple, Kudlu, Ramdas 
nagar, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

13 25/01/2026 Annapoorna B Rajesh kumar k (FTHR) mallikarjuna nilaya, 
beeranthabail, 

KASARAGOD, 
kasaragod, 671121, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 Dhanush Kv Harish Kv (FTHR) 248g, Kelugudde Road, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

15 25/01/2026 ZAARA MARYAM SADIQUE ALI E K 
(FTHR)

AHSEN MANOR, 
BEACH ROAD, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

16 25/01/2026 SHARANYA K RAMESH U K (FTHR) UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

17 25/01/2026 Ahammed Shammas S 
A 

Sameera (MTHR) 22/527, S A House, 
Naimarmoola, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

18 25/01/2026 Abdul Ansar M A Bukari (FTHR) 1/108, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

19 25/01/2026 SAVITHA S ASHOKA U (HSBN) HOUSE NO 200 
UITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

20 25/01/2026 varsha p hegde praveen k j (FTHR) Guru shree nivas, l v 
road, KASARAGOD, 
kasaragod, 671121, 

KASARAGOD

  

21 25/01/2026 Shinoj J S Jaladas K (FTHR) 366 D, Gokulam house 
Near Chamundeshwari 
temple, Kudlu, Ramdas 

nagar, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

22 25/01/2026 Mohammed Burhan M M A Bukari (FTHR) 1/108, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

23 25/01/2026 MAYA A Manohara Nair M 
(FTHR)

Moodamkulam, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
Karadka, 671542, 

Kasaragod

  

24 25/01/2026 Vrindha p hegde praveen k j (FTHR) guru shree nivas, l v 
road, KASARAGOD, 
kasaragod, 671121, 

KASARAGOD

  

25 25/01/2026 ABDULKHADER B M ABBAS (FTHR) 003/229, Bapaliponam 
House, Neerchal, 

Kuntikana, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

26 25/01/2026 JAYESH J RUKMINI  J (MTHR) 175B, NEAR SKB 
TEMPLE 

KADAPPURAM, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

27 25/01/2026 ANANYA K Sreeja (MTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
MULIYAR, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

28 25/01/2026 ABITHA KRISHNAN BHARATHI (MTHR) 134 B ,KUNTAR 
HOUSE, KUNTAR, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

29 25/01/2026 NAMITH RAJ BABURAJ (FTHR) ADKATHBAIL 
BEACH, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

30 25/01/2026 Shivaprasad V Vishwanatha Naik 
(FTHR)

Majal House, Beernalva 
Temple Road, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

31 25/01/2026 sawa sharafudheen ummer sharafudheen 
sharafudheen  (FTHR)

373, panalam house, 
chengala, cheroor, 
671123, kasaragod

  

32 25/01/2026 LAKSHMI K H MALINGA U (HSBN) UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

33 25/01/2026 FATHIMA T M ANEESA (MTHR) Pallikkal House, 
Pallikkal, Thalangara, 
Thalangara, 671122, 
KASARAGOD Taluk

  

34 25/01/2026 PRITHVIRAJ  R SUBHASHINI (MTHR) 239, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

35 25/01/2026 KAUSHIK A SURESH A (FTHR) M G Colony, Anangoor, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

36 25/01/2026 RATHEESHAN K SHEKARA  (WIFE) S G K TEMPLE ROAD, 
R D NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

37 25/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SALI 
KUNNIL 

MUSTAFA 
AHAMMED HAJI 

(FTHR)

Kunnil House, 
Thyalangadi, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

38 25/01/2026 Ashwini P S Neethu p s (MTHR) p s gudde, nellikunje, 
KASARAGOD, 

kasaragod, 671121, 
KASARAGOD

  

39 25/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V K KUMARAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
KALARI, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

40 25/01/2026 Khadeejathul Sabira N 
A 

Abdul Khadhar (FTHR) 18, Nellikkad, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

41 25/01/2026 Aneesh V Vishwanatha Naik 
(FTHR)

Majal House, Beernalva 
Temple Road, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

42 25/01/2026 Meghana K Rajendra (FTHR) 367 c, Pathri House 
Near Sheshavana 

Temple, Kudlu, Ramdas 
nagar, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

43 25/01/2026 DARSHAN JANARDHANA K 
(FTHR)

133 B KUNTAR 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

44 25/01/2026 Devadhathan M Narayanan M (FTHR) Narlam, Karadka, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

45 25/01/2026 Ahmed A Ashraf K (FTHR) Eruthumkadavu House, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

46 25/01/2026 Ravish Ramachandra (FTHR) 375, Halemane Near 
Sheshavana temple, 

Kudlu, Ramdas nagar, 
671124, kasaragod

  

47 25/01/2026 Vaishali A DEVARAYA (FTHR) ATHITHAMOOLE 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

48 25/01/2026 Akhilesh A Ashokan (FTHR) 14/285, Shiva Krishna 
Road, Kudlu, Ramdas 

Nagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

49 25/01/2026 INCHARA THANUJA KUMARI B 
(MTHR)

GOWRI GANESH 
NILAYA ,KUNTAR, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARGOD

  

50 25/01/2026 Sonaraj M C Rajan A N (FTHR) Ramanilayam, 
Adukkam, Mulleriya, 

Mulleria, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

51 25/01/2026 P Vishwas Susheela K (MTHR) V. M Nagar, Nirchal, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

52 25/01/2026 AHMADUL KABEER HAMEED 
ABOOBACKER 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

DEENAR MANZIL, 
KORAKKODE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

53 25/01/2026 Riswana Bekal Kunnil Muhammad Nowfal N 
A (HSBN)

Siddique Manzil, Badar 
Nagar, chowki, kudlu, 

kudlu, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

54 25/01/2026 ARUNA K BABU (HSBN) 3/601 D, 
KODAKOOLU 

UOUSE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

55 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEER 
SUHAIL 

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

227, INDIRA NAGAR, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

56 25/01/2026 THABSHEERA K A S ASHRAF (FTHR) THAHIR MANZIL, 
PANALAM MASJID 

ROAD, chengala, 
cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

57 25/01/2026 Abhimanyu M A Raghavan M (FTHR) Moodamkulam, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
Karadka, 671542, 

Kasaragod

  

58 25/01/2026 AYSHATH RIFANA M 
H 

M H ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KOLATHINGARA 
HOUSE, POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

59 25/01/2026 K V SHESHADRI 
HOLLA

K N 
VENKATRAMANA 

HOLLA (FTHR)

33/1462, 
VENKATRAMANA 
BHAVANA, S V T 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

60 25/01/2026 MANISHA B Ramesha b (FTHR) Bellige, movvar, 
karadka, mulleria, 
671543, kasaragod

  

61 25/01/2026 SAKIR K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KORAKODE VAYAL, 
BILAL NAGAR, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

62 25/01/2026 Vaibhav Balakrishnan Praveena K K (MTHR) 304, Adukkam, 
Karadka, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

63 25/01/2026 karthika Y Rajesh k (HSBN) 10/10, nelkalam, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

64 25/01/2026 ACHUTHA M kutty poojari (FTHR) 13/496 A, deyi nilaya. 
gange road, kudlu, 

ramadas nagar, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

65 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH M Madavan k (FTHR) kolathingal, karadka, 
karadka, karadka, 
671542, kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

66 25/01/2026 AYSHATH FIDA B A ABDUL AMEER B 
(FTHR)

PANALAM PALLI 
QUARTERS, 

PANALAM, chengala, 
cheroor, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

67 25/01/2026 NIKHILESH A Ashokan (FTHR) 14/285, Shiva Krishna 
Road, Kudlu, Ramdas 

Nagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

68 25/01/2026 T A ATHIYY 
RAHMAN 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
THALANGARA K K 

PURAM, 
THALANGARA, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

69 25/01/2026 Deeksha M P PURUSHOTHAMA M 
(FTHR)

MATTADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

70 25/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman K S sulaiman (FTHR) 342, panalam, chengala, 
cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

71 25/01/2026 Sandwana P R Rajitha B (MTHR) Kalyaninilayam, 
Adukkam, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

72 25/01/2026 SHALU K V Madavan (FTHR) karimbuvalappu, 
karadka, karadka, 
mulleria, 671543, 

kasaragod

  

73 25/01/2026 Avinash K PUSHPAVATHI U 
(MTHR)

UITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARGOD

  

74 25/01/2026 Sharath E V Ravi (FTHR) 10, Nelkalam, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

75 25/01/2026 Arshitha K YATHINDRA (FTHR) 246 A UYITHADKA 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

76 25/01/2026 Avinash K PUSHPAVATHI U 
(MTHR)

UITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

77 25/01/2026 FATHIMA RUZAINA 
B 

BASHEER M (FTHR) SAHADATH MANZIL, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

78 25/01/2026 Shiva Prasad K JAYENDRA K (FTHR) ATHANADY HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

79 25/01/2026 Suresh M G Gayathri (MTHR) 10, Nelkalam, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

80 25/01/2026 Sreya O B Ambika S (MTHR) Kappana (h), 111, K K 
Puram, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

81 25/01/2026 MAHAMOOD UNAIS 
C A 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AMMANGOD HOUSE, 
POVVAL, MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR P O, 
671542, UDUMA

  

82 25/01/2026 Shalini U K KEERTHI RAJ U 
(HSBN)

UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

83 25/01/2026 priya Rohithkumar p (HSBN) vannachadav house, 
karadka, karadka, 
karadka, 671542, 

kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

84 25/01/2026 Beefathima S K Asyamma (MTHR) Kadambala, Kadambala, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

85 25/01/2026 Lathesh K THUKKOJI RAO K 
(FTHR)

136 A KUNTAR 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

86 25/01/2026 RAJESHWARI DHANAJAYAN K 
(HSBN)

KARLE, MULLERIA, 
KARADUKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

87 25/01/2026 Muhammed Ashraf A Aboobaker (FTHR) Thekkemole Moola 
House, B C Road, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

88 25/01/2026 DITHIK K K RAMESH (FTHR) GOWRI GANESHA 
NILAYA, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

89 25/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA ABDUL LATHEEF B 
A (FTHR)

13/60 BAPPIDI 
HOUSE, MEEPUGURI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

90 25/01/2026 Rajashree V Ragesh E (HSBN) Balakandom, Karadka, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

91 25/01/2026 Shravan Kumar K VASU K (FTHR) HOSAGADDE 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

92 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAZIMA U A 

ANSAF A (HSBN) AFEEFA MANZIL, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 

NAIMARMOOLA, P O 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

93 25/01/2026 Nehan Ibrahim anwar Ahamed Anwar Anwar 
(FTHR)

00, T.A. Ebrahim Street, 
Thalangara, Thalangara, 

671122, kasaragod

  

94 25/01/2026 Prashanth T N Leela A V (MTHR) Thound Pady, Bellur 
Nagar Pady, Pady, 
Edneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

95 25/01/2026 NAVYA H SUNDARA (FTHR) 104 D UITHADKA 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

96 25/01/2026 NAVANEETH N NARAYANAN N 
(FTHR)

NARLAM, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

97 25/01/2026 Deekshith K JAYANTHI (MTHR) ATHANADI HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

98 25/01/2026 Abdul Niyas K A Abdul Khader (FTHR) 192, Arjunaguli, Patla, 
Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

99 25/01/2026 Amal Bhaskar K p Bhaskaran V (FTHR) 96, Balakandom, 
Karaduka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

100 25/01/2026 Zainab Sanah A R Abdul Khader Jeelani A 
K (FTHR)

21/647A, Jeelani 
Manzil, Muttathody, 
Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

101 25/01/2026 SAKEENA MUHAMMAD (HSBN) 51, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

102 25/01/2026 ANAGHA B K BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KARANI, KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

103 25/01/2026 Nafeesath Shaza 
Shamnaz 

Abdul Khader (FTHR) 192, Arjunaguli, Patla, 
Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

104 25/01/2026 Saraswathi Ramachandra Bhat 
(HSBN)

BARADKA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERADALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

105 25/01/2026 MARIYAMBI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

FALMAS, C H 
MOHAMMED KOYA 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

106 25/01/2026 LAKSHMI KRIPA P PRAVEENA KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

32/346, 
SHANTHARAM 

SUDHAKAR RAO 
ROAD, NEAR 

PANDURANGA 
TEMPLE, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

107 25/01/2026 Deepa V N Vijayan N (FTHR) Deepanilayam, 
Chooripallam, Nekraje, 

Nekraje, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

108 25/01/2026 Rashnitha B Remani (MTHR) 264, Neerchal, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

109 25/01/2026 FAZMINE ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

FALMAS, C H 
MOHAMMED KOYA 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

110 25/01/2026 E Rajendran Israel (FTHR) Near Chamundeshwari 
Temple, Kotekkani 
Road, Kasaragod, 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

111 25/01/2026 MUBASHEERA  C M ABBAS  (FTHR) 90, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, kasaragod

  

112 25/01/2026 ASIYATH ZULFA P K ABRAR AHMED 
MOOSA (HSBN)

DARUL ABRAR, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

113 25/01/2026 BOLAR ABDULB 
RAHIMAN 

BEERAN (FTHR) Puthur House, 
Chettumkuzhy, Madhur, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

114 25/01/2026 HASSANMAHAROOF PH ABDULLA (FTHR) pallam house, Citizen 
nagar, CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

115 25/01/2026 Shivaprasad k Surendra N (FTHR) 108, Shree durga nivas, 
Goovathadka,, kudlu, 
ramdas nagar, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

116 25/01/2026 Vaishnavi H Harikantha K (FTHR) Hari Nivas, Bhoopas 
Compound,Madhur 
Road,Karandakkad, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

117 25/01/2026 abdul maajid t m Abdul Muneer Khader 
(FTHR)

Silver house, Thayal 
Naimarmoola, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

118 25/01/2026 ABDUL HADEE ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

ERMALAM HOUSE, 
ERMALAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

119 25/01/2026 Karthik V C Vinayachandra (FTHR) Rajarajeshwari, 
Anangoor, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

kasaragod

  

120 25/01/2026 Deepthi k Seetharam (FTHR) 14/130A, pachakkad, 
kudlu, ramadas nagar, 

671124, kasaragod

  

121 25/01/2026 MARIYA M A SALEEM (HSBN) ULIYATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

122 25/01/2026 SAJVANA M K FATHIMABI P B 
(MTHR)

7/204, BALADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

123 25/01/2026 ANUSHA P G GANESH P (FTHR) GOPIKA NILAYA, 
KALARI, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

124 25/01/2026 ABDUL SAFWAN MUHAMMED 
RAFIEK N A (FTHR)

193, arjunankuzhi, 
madhur, patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

125 25/01/2026 ANANYA R SHASHIKALA (MTHR) 113, UPPANGALA 
MOOLE HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

126 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MAHANAZ 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

193, arjunamkuzhi, 
madhur, patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

127 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(HSBN)

JASMINA MANZIL, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

128 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJID 
K A 

KAMARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

7/216B, BALADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

129 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSSAN 

THABSHEER 

MUHAMMEDALI 
PANALAM ABDULLA 

(FTHR)

20/170, ARAFA 
MANZIL, Chengala, 

Cheroor, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

130 25/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR C A MADHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ABHINANDANAM 
HOUSE, KALARI, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

131 25/01/2026 Joylin Preema Crasta Joseph (FTHR) 302, Kanthikara, Kudlu, 
Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

132 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASMI S SEEDHIKUNJI (FTHR) 43, shiribagilu, 
mayippady, mayippady, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

133 25/01/2026 ABDULLA HASSAN 
THANVEER 

MUHAMMEDALI 
PANALAM ABDULLA 

(FTHR)

20/170 Arafa Manzil, 
Perumbalakkadavu 
Road,Naimarmoola, 
Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

134 25/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) GOPIKA NILAYAM, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

135 25/01/2026 HAFEEF AHAMMED 
P M 

HANEEF (FTHR) 7/393 D, Rangool House 
Paika, Nekraje, Nekraje, 

671543, Kasaragod

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


